
 1 

 

 

 

   

RAILROAD EQUIPMENT SALES CONTRACT AMENDMENT  

 
 

1. NAME OF SELLER-   NKP#1 Incorporated. 

 

 

2. ADDRESS OF BUYER-7908 Dean Road, Indianapolis, IN 46240 

 

3. EFFECTIVE DATE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: January 6th 2018 

 

 

4. THE CONTRACT IS FURTHER AMENDED AS FOLLOWS: Paragraph #4 

which reads:  

 Contract Duration. This Contract shall automatically terminate four (4) months 

from the Start Date, or upon completion by OMR of the Brokerage Services set 

forth herein. Additionally. In the event this Contract is terminated without 

completing the sale of the Goods, Client agrees to pay OMR the Compensation 

described in Section 2 above, if Client sells to a buyer(s) who is on OMR’s 

contact list, or an individual or corporation that has a Buyers Contract with OMR, 

within 180 days of termination. If Client terminates contract before end of term, 

Client agrees to pay OMR a $500.00 marketing fee. 

 

Is changed to read: 

 

Contract Duration. This Contract shall automatically terminate on August 2nd or 

upon completion by OMR of the Brokerage Services set forth herein. 

Additionally. In the event this Contract is terminated without completing the sale 

of the Goods, Client agrees to pay OMR the Compensation described in Section 2 

above, if Client sells to a buyer(s) who is on OMR’s contact list, or an individual 

or corporation that has a Buyers Contract with OMR, within 180 days of 

termination. If Client terminates contract before end of term, Client agrees to pay 

OMR a $500.00 marketing fee. 

 

 

 

 

“Client” By: NKP1 Incorporated    “Client” By: NKP1 Incorporated 

 

 

 

______________________________  ____________________________ 

Steve Devoe         Dave Wilcox  

DocuSign Envelope ID: 01161105-52E6-4B5B-BD57-13831F43BCF4

4/3/2018 | 12:57 PM CDT4/4/2018 | 1:45 PM CDT


		2018-04-04T11:51:06-0700
	DocuSign, Inc.
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




